

Division 1 - General & Site Facilities

Item Code 01/02/04
Item Name Provision, Maintenance and Removal of Sign
Unit of Measurement Lump Sum
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Material					
	Provision, maintain & remove Signs	month	1,210.00	1.00	1,210.00	1,210.000

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 1,210.000
Plus Profit at 10.00% : 121.000
Sub-Total : 1,331.000
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 164.506
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 1,495.506

Signed

 কাজী আবদুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
 প্রোগ্রামার
 নতুন পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
 সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
 গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 01/01/02
Item Name Provision for Maintain Temp.Structures & Equipment for the Maintenance and Protection of Traffic
Unit of Measurement day
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	: Primary Item					
Item Type	: Equipment					
	Small hand tools (2)	day	15.00	3.00	45.00	45.000
Item Type	: Labour				0.00	-
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	3.00	900.00	900.000
Item Type	: Material				0.00	-
	Petrol	ltr	79.00	3.09	244.19	244.189

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 1,189.189
Plus Profit at 10.00 % : 118.919
Sub-Total : 1,308.108
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596 % : 161.677
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 1,469.785

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 01/02/07
Item Name Progress Photographs
Unit of Measurement Month
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Progress Photographs	month	400.00	1.00	400.00	400.000
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						400.000
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						40.000
Sub-Total :						440.000
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						54.382
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						494.382

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সকল পরিবহন ও যন্ত্রপাতি বিভাগ
সকল পরিবহন ও যন্ত্রপাতি
মহাপ্রকল্পের কার্যালয়

Item Code 01/03/01
Item Name Provide and Remove Site Laboratory & Equipment
Unit of Measurement Lump Sum
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Site Laboratory	lump sum	16,611.43	1.00	16,611.43	16,611.425
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						16,611.425
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						1,661.143
Sub-Total :						18,272.568
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						2,258.416
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						20,530.984

Signed
[Signature]
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 01/03/02
Item Name Maintain Site Laboratory
Unit of Measurement Month
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Labour					
	Maintenance of Site Laboratory	month	2,000.00	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.000
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						2,000.000
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						200.000
Sub-Total :						2,200.000
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						271.911
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						2,471.911

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Division 2 - Earthworks

Item Code 02/01/01
Item Name Clearing and Grubbing
Unit of Measurement sq. metre
Quantity for Estimation 100.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Small hand tools (1)	day	15.00	9.00	135.00	1.350
Item Type	Labour					-
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	1.50	600.00	6.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	7.00	2,100.00	21.000

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 28.350
Plus Profit at 10.00% : 2.835
Sub-Total : 31.185
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 3.854
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 35.039

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মর্যাদার বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Division 3 - Pavement Works

Item Code 03/01/02
Item Name Repair of Potholes on the Existing Pavement
Unit of Measurement cu metre
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Bitumen Heater (Tar Boiler)	day	450.00	0.50	225.00	225.000
	Richshaw Van	day	300.00	0.50	150.00	150.000
	Small hand tools (2)	day	15.00	6.50	97.50	97.500
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Asphalt Mistry	day	500.00	0.50	250.00	250.000
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	1.00	400.00	400.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	4.00	1,200.00	1,200.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Bitumen	tonne	71,500.00	0.09	6,077.50	6,077.500
	Coarse Sand FM>2.5	cu. metre	1,000.00	0.44	440.00	440.000
	Crushed boulder/gravel aggregate <25mm	cu. metre	5,500.00	0.56	3,080.00	3,080.000
	Crusher (stone) dust	cu. metre	600.00	0.21	127.20	127.200
	Firewood	tonne	3,000.00	0.09	270.00	270.000

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 12,317.200

Plus Profit at 10.00% : 1,231.720

Sub-Total : 13,548.920

Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 1,674.592

Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 15,223.512


 কাকী আবদুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
 প্রোগ্রামার
 সড়ক পরিবহন ও মর্যাদার বিভাগ
 সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
 বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/01/01
Item Name Scarify, Mix and Recompact Existing Pavement and/or Shoulder
Unit of Measurement sq. metre
Quantity for Estimation 100.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Small hand tools (1)	day	15.00	7.00	105.00	1.050
	Vibratory roller (7-10tonne)	day	4,000.00	0.06	250.00	2.500
	Water tanker	day	4,000.00	0.06	250.00	2.500
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Masons	day	500.00	1.00	500.00	5.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	6.00	1,800.00	18.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Water	cu. metre	10.00	15.00	150.00	1.500
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						30.550
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						3.055
Sub-Total :						33.605
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						4.153
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						37.758

Signed
AA
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/03/02
Item Name Aggregate Base Type II
Unit of Measurement cu metre
Quantity for Estimation 10.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Flat Bed truck (5tons)	day	4,000.00	0.30	1,200.00	120.000
	Small hand tools (1)	day	15.00	15.50	232.50	23.250
	Vibratory roller (7-10tonne)	day	4,000.00	0.06	240.00	24.000
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Masons	day	500.00	3.00	1,500.00	150.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	12.50	3,750.00	375.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Sand FM>1.0	cu. metre	325.00	3.90	1,267.50	126.750
	Brick Khoa < 40mm	cu. metre	3,000.00	9.10	27,300.00	2,730.000
	Water	cu. metre	10.00	10.00	100.00	10.000
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						3,559.000
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						355.900
Sub-Total :						3,914.900
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						483.866
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						4,398.766

Signed
AA
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মর্যাদার বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/03/01
Item Name Aggregate Base Type I
Unit of Measurement cu metre
Quantity for Estimation 10.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Flat Bed truck (5tons)	day	4,000.00	0.30	1,200.00	120.000
	Small hand tools (1)	day	15.00	12.50	187.50	18.750
	Vibratory roller (7-10tonne)	day	4,000.00	0.06	240.00	24.000
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Masons	day	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	100.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	10.50	3,150.00	315.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Crushed boulder/gravel aggregate <40mm	cu. metre	5,500.00	9.10	50,050.00	5,005.000
	Sand FM>1.0	cu. metre	325.00	3.90	1,267.50	126.750
	Water	cu. metre	10.00	10.00	100.00	10.000
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						5,719.500
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						571.950
Sub-Total :						6,291.450
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						777.598
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						7,069.048

Signed
AA
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মর্যাদাকৃত বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/06/01a
Item Name Bituminous Prime Coat (Plant Placed)
Unit of Measurement sq. metre
Quantity for Estimation 1500.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Bitumen Distributor	day	2,500.00	0.75	1,875.00	1.250
	Bitumen Heater	day	450.00	2.00	900.00	0.600
	Small hand tools (1)	day	15.00	13.00	195.00	0.130
	Tyre roller PTR	day	3,200.00	0.13	416.00	0.277
	Water tanker	day	4,000.00	0.13	520.00	0.347
	Air Blower	day	4,000.00	0.13	520.00	0.347
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Asphalt Mistry	day	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	0.667
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	1.00	400.00	0.267
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	10.00	3,000.00	2.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Bitumen (80/100)	tonne	71,500.00	1.30	92,950.00	61.967
	Firewood	tonne	3,000.00	0.60	1,800.00	1.200
	Kerosene	ltr	65.00	650.00	42,250.00	28.167
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						97.217
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						9.722
Sub-Total :						106.939
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						13.217
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						120.156

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/07/01a
Item Name Bituminous Tack Coat (Plant Work)
Unit of Measurement sq. metre
Quantity for Estimation 1000.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Bitumen Distributor	day	2,500.00	0.75	1,875.00	1.875
	Bitumen Heater	day	1,200.00	1.00	1,200.00	1.200
	Small hand tools (2)	day	15.00	7.00	105.00	0.105
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Asphalt Mistry	day	500.00	1.00	500.00	0.500
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	1.00	400.00	0.400
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	2.00	600.00	0.600
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Bitumen (80/100)	tonne	71,500.00	0.45	32,175.00	32.175
	Firewood	tonne	3,000.00	0.09	270.00	0.270

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 37.125
Plus Profit at 10.00% : 3.713
Sub-Total : 40.838
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 5.047
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 45.885

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মর্যাদার বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/10/01(b)

Item Name

Dense Bituminous Surfacing - Base Course (Plant Method) (Bitumen Grade 60/70)

Unit of Measurement cu metre

Quantity for Estimation 25.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
<i>Item Category Primary Item</i>						
Item Type Equipment	AC Paver	day	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	400.000
	Asphalt Plant	day	15,000.00	0.50	7,500.00	300.000
	Bitumen Distributor	day	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00	50.000
	Dump Truck	day	3,000.00	5.00	15,000.00	600.000
	Tyre roller PTR	day	3,200.00	1.00	3,200.00	128.000
	Vibratory Roller (6-7.5 tonne)	day	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00	50.000
					0.00	-
Item Type Labour	Asphalt Mistry	day	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	40.000
	Foreman	day	700.00	1.00	700.00	28.000
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	4.00	1,600.00	64.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	8.00	2,400.00	96.000
Item Type Material					0.00	-
	Angle Iron (62.5x62.5x6mm) using 20 times	lin. metre	250.00	20.00	5,000.00	200.000
	Bitumen (60/70)	tonne	71,500.00	2.80	200,200.00	8,008.000
	Coarse Sand FM>2.5	cu. metre	1,000.00	6.25	6,250.00	250.000
	Crushed boulder/gravel aggregate <25mm	cu. metre	5,500.00	21.88	120,340.00	4,813.600
	Crusher (stone) dust	cu. metre	600.00	3.12	1,872.00	74.880
	Diesel	ltr	65.00	137.50	8,937.50	357.500

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 15,459.980

Plus Profit at 10.00% : 1,545.998

Sub-Total : 17,005.978

Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 2,101.871

Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 19,107.

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মেরামত বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/10/02(b)
Item Name DBS - Wearing Course (Bitumen Grade 60/70)
Unit of Measurement cu metre
Quantity for Estimation 25.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	AC Paver	day	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	400.000
	Asphalt Plant	day	15,000.00	0.50	7,500.00	300.000
	Bitumen Distributor	day	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00	50.000
	Dump Truck	day	3,000.00	5.00	15,000.00	600.000
	Tyre roller PTR	day	3,200.00	1.00	3,200.00	128.000
	Vibratory Roller (6-7.5 tonne)	day	2,500.00	0.50	1,250.00	50.000
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Asphalt Mistry	day	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	40.000
	Foreman	day	700.00	1.00	700.00	28.000
	Semi-skilled labourer	day	400.00	4.00	1,600.00	64.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	8.00	2,400.00	96.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Angle Iron (62.5x62.5x6mm) using 20 times	lin. metre	250.00	20.00	5,000.00	200.000
	Bitumen (60/70)	tonne	71,500.00	3.07	219,505.00	8,780.200
	Coarse Sand FM>2.5	cu. metre	1,000.00	6.25	6,250.00	250.000
	Crushed boulder/gravel aggregate <25mm	cu. metre	5,500.00	21.88	120,340.00	4,813.600
	Crusher (stone) dust	cu. metre	600.00	3.12	1,872.00	74.880
	Diesel	ltr	65.00	137.50	8,937.50	357.500

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 16,232.180
Plus Profit at 10.00 % : 1,623.218
Sub-Total : 17,855.398
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596 % : 2,206.
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 20,062.

Signed
A.A.M.
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 03/13/01
Item Name Brick on End Edging
Unit of Measurement Lin. Metre
Quantity for Estimation 100.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Small hand tools (2)	day	15.00	4.00	60.00	0.600
Item Type	Labour				0.00	-
	Masons	day	500.00	1.00	500.00	5.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	3.00	900.00	9.000
Item Type	Material				0.00	-
	Brick P.J.	no.	8.00	800.00	6,400.00	64.000
	Sand FM>0.5	cu. metre	180.00	0.20	36.00	0.360
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						78.960
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						7.896
Sub-Total :						86.856
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						10.735
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						97.591

Signed
A.A.
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Division 6 - Incidentals

Item Code 06/05/01
Item Name Road Marking Thermoplastic Material (by spray) 3mm Thick.
Unit of Measurement sq.m
Quantity for Estimation 350.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Equipment					
	Boiler/Heater (1)	day	7,000.00	1.00	7,000.00	20.000
	Spreader	day	6,000.00	1.00	6,000.00	17.143
	Truck (5 Tonne)	day	2,200.00	1.00	2,200.00	6.286
Item Type	Labour					-
	Foreman	day	700.00	3.00	2,100.00	6.000
	Skilled labourer	day	500.00	7.00	3,500.00	10.000
	Unskilled labourer	day	300.00	10.00	3,000.00	8.571
Item Type	Material					-
	Tharmoplastic Materials	kg	90.00	2,100.00	189,000.00	540.000
	Glass beads	kg	90.00	175.00	15,750.00	45.000
	Chalk Powder, brush etc.	L.S			500.00	1.429

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 654.429

Plus Profit at 10.00% : 65.443

Sub-Total : 719.871

Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 88.973

Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 808.845


 সাক্ষী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
 প্রোগ্রামার
 সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
 সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
 বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 06/10/01
Item Name Traffic Signs
Unit of Measurement Number
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components

	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Material					
	Traffic Sign	no.	1,800.00	1.25	2,246.04	2,246.040

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 2,246.040
Plus Profit at 10.00 % : 224.604
Sub-Total : 2,470.644
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596 % : 305.362
Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 2,776.006

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 06/10/02
Item Name Sign Post
Unit of Measurement Number
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Material					
	Sign post (50/75mm dia Wall thickness 2mm minmum)	no.	1,500.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.000
Basic Unit Price of Specification Item :						1,500.000
Plus Profit at 10.00% :						150.000
Sub-Total :						1,650.000
Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% :						203.933
Total Unit Price of Specification Item :						1,853.933

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার

Item Code 06/16/01
Item Name Concrete Kilometer Post (As per drawing)
Unit of Measurement No.
Quantity for Estimation 1.00

(All Prices Are in Taka)

Specification Item Components						
	Item Name	Unit of Measurement	Unit Rate	Quantity Required	Price for Estimation Quantity	Unit Price
Item Category	Primary Item					
Item Type	Material					
	Roadway Excavation in unsuitable Material	cum	550.00	0.5060	278.30	278.300
	Sand Backfill for Structures	cum	400.00	0.1518	60.72	60.720
	Single Layer Brick Flat Soling	sqm	700.00	1.0120	708.4000	708.400
	Concrete Class10	cum	5,466.00	0.1012	553.16	553.159
	Concrete Class 20	cum	8,925.00	0.2854	2547.20	2,547.195
	Mild Steel Reinforcement Bars	tonne	55,000.00	0.0077	423.50	423.500
	6 mm thick cement sand(F.M1.2) plaster	sqm	90.00	1.8288	164.59	164.592
	Painting to post etc. 2(two) coat	sqm	90.00	1.8288	164.59	164.592
	Lettering on both side of km post with 10cm size	L.S.	200.00	1.0000	200.00	200.000

Basic Unit Price of Specification Item : 5,100.458

Plus Profit at 10.00% : 510.046

Sub-Total : 5,610.504

Plus Tax & VAT at 12.3596% : 693.436

Total Unit Price of Specification Item : 6,303.941

Signed
AAM
কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
সড়ক পরিবহন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
সড়ক পরিবহন ও সেতু মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার